
Rally KURZEME 2015
Official Final Classification

Rallysprint  
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penal. Time +Prev
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1. 1. 11 Rallyworkshop Edijs Bergmanis
Edgars Grīns

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi
Evolution IX

4WD
Open

6:16.35
4/2

4:29.96
1/1

5:38.34
1/1

4:24.86
1/1

3:13.56
5/3

4:11.05
1/1

9:46.50
1/1

0:10 38:10.62

2. 2. 19 Ingars Sakne Ronalds Baldiņš
Ingars Sakne

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

4WD
Open

6:12.68
3/1

4:42.70
3/2

5:55.82
2/2

4:35.69
2/2

3:06.49
2/1

4:16.67
2/2

9:57.43
2/2

38:47.48 36.86
36.86

3. 1. 26 "Rovanperä
Racing"

Kalle Rovanpera
Risto Pietiläinen

LVA
FIN

Citroen C2R2
MAX

2WD
Open
R2

6:07.56
1/1

4:47.69
5/1

6:03.02
4/1

4:39.39
5/1

3:11.60
4/1

4:25.84
5/1

9:58.55
3/1

39:13.65 1:03.03
26.17

4. 1. 31 Mareks Švarcs-
Švampāns

Mareks Švarcs-
Švampāns
Armands Lūkins

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD 6:10.37
2/1

4:42.33
2/1

6:02.44
3/1

4:36.90
3/1

3:06.04
1/1

4:23.58
4/1

10:15.26
5/1

39:16.92 1:06.30
3.27

5. 2. 41 RACE 4 FUN Edgars Enkurs
Juris Kantāns

LVA
LVA

Audi 80 Quattro 4WD 6:22.85
6/2

4:59.16
8/2

6:24.04
6/2

4:53.19
6/2

3:16.53
8/3

4:37.43
9/2

10:29.53
7/2

41:02.73 2:52.11
1:45.81

6. 3. 37 Mikus Neško Mikus Neško
Mārtiņš Briedis

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD 6:30.25
8/3

5:01.79
9/3

6:27.63
7/3

4:59.14
10/3

3:14.90
7/2

4:49.17
14/3

10:41.82
11/3

41:44.70 3:34.08
41.97

7. 2. 38 Saules Brāļi sports Jānis Cielēns
Salvis Rambols

LVA
LVA

VW Golf II 2WD
Open

6:40.69
11/3

5:05.51
11/3

6:36.42
9/2

5:01.77
11/3

3:25.21
13/3

4:37.94
10/3

10:32.01
8/2

41:59.55 3:48.93
14.85

8. 3. 50 RALLYSERVISS Ingus Eislers
Mārtiņš Tūters

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD
Open

6:50.31
14/6

5:04.87
10/5

6:37.01
10/5

4:59.00
9/5

3:22.96
10/5

4:36.47
8/5

10:42.99
12/5

42:13.61 4:02.99
14.06

9. 4. 30 RALLYSERVISS Ingus Pantelis
Martiņš Blumentals

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD
Open

6:19.98
5/3

4:45.38
4/3

6:03.42
5/3

4:38.50
4/3

3:07.94
3/2

4:19.13
3/3

10:03.46
4/3

3:00 42:17.81 4:07.19
4.20

10. 3. 56 SK Salaca Uldis Lepiksons
Artūrs Brūns

LVA
LVA

Ford Puma 2WD
Open
L10

6:45.85
13/4

5:07.02
12/4

6:38.80
11/3

4:58.71
8/2

3:34.04
17/5

4:44.14
12/4

10:40.11
10/4

42:28.67 4:18.05
10.86

11. 1. 58 Kaspars Kols Kaspars Kols
Zintis Kols

LVA
LVA

VW Golf 1600 6:44.49
12/1

5:12.67
16/2

6:44.85
12/1

5:09.84
14/1

3:24.45
11/1

4:47.52
13/1

10:55.71
13/1

42:59.53 4:48.91
30.86

12. 2. 54 MS rallijs Mārcis Strautiņš
Guntis Mūrnieks

LVA
LVA

Suzuki Ignis 1600 6:56.97
16/2

5:09.35
13/1

6:53.28
14/2

5:12.15
15/2

3:29.89
15/2

4:57.82
15/2

10:55.71
13/1

43:35.17 5:24.55
35.64

13. 4. 57 Gints Petersons Oskars Laze
Gints Pētersons

LVA
LVA

VAZ 2105 2WD
Open

6:55.06
15/5

5:11.06
15/5

6:53.58
15/4

5:08.65
13/4

3:27.20
14/4

5:01.46
17/5

10:55.71
13/5

0:10 43:42.72 5:32.10
7.55

14. 5. 48 Gold Group Racing Raimonds Rozentāls
Mārtiņš Mietiņš

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD
Open
L13

6:27.17
7/4

4:56.31
6/4

6:27.83
8/4

4:56.17
7/4

3:14.00
6/4

4:35.52
6/4

10:19.44
6/4

3:00 43:56.44 5:45.82
13.72

15. 3. 52 Mārtiņš Kalniņš Mārtiņš Kalniņš
Romāns Ivanovs

LVA
LVA

Honda Civic 1600 7:15.29
20/5

5:20.29
17/3

7:18.16
20/5

5:29.91
18/3

3:30.70
16/3

5:00.83
16/3

10:55.71
13/1

44:50.89 6:40.27
54.45

16. 5. 55 EVEAUTOSPORT
S

Uldis Andersons
Edgars Liepiņš

LVA
LVA

VW Golf II 2WD
Open

7:11.32
18/6

5:27.64
19/6

7:07.62
17/5

5:28.78
17/5

3:37.33
19/6

5:03.76
19/6

10:55.71
13/5

0:10 45:02.16 6:51.54
11.27

17. 4. 60 Armands Ziemelis Kristaps Lācis
Armands Ziemelis

LVA
LVA

VW Golf II 1600 7:10.67
17/3

5:26.79
18/4

7:07.70
18/3

6:00.93
20/5

3:36.83
18/4

5:02.38
18/4

10:55.71
13/1

45:21.01 7:10.39
18.85

18. 5. 61 ZPS rallija brigāde Jānis Vanags
Muntis Vanags

LVA
LVA

VAZ 21013 1600 7:14.55
19/4

5:31.86
21/5

7:09.70
19/4

5:30.23
19/4

3:43.12
20/5

5:08.06
20/5

10:55.71
13/1

3:00 48:13.23 10:02.61
2:52.22
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19. 6. 62 Ralfs Jānis
Grīnfelds

Ralfs Jānis Grīnfelds
Ineta Grīnfelde

LVA
LVA

LADA VAZ 2103 1600 8:14.89
23/6

6:10.73
22/6

8:28.71
22/6

6:06.64
21/6

4:01.48
22/6

5:41.85
22/6

10:55.71
13/1

49:40.01 11:29.39
1:26.78

20. 6. 45 Ričards Vīksna Ričards Vīksna
Mārtiņš Meldrājs

LVA
LVA

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
Open
L10

6:37.68
9/2

4:58.94
7/2

8:18.21
21/6

10:46.97
22/6

3:18.18
9/2

4:36.41
7/2

10:34.20
9/3

0:30 49:40.59 11:29.97
0.58

47 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Leonid Vilde
Dmitry Chumak

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
Open

6:39.78
10/5

5:09.89
14/6

6:47.63
13/6

5:06.03
12/6

3:24.97
12/6

4:38.00
11/6

Accident

53 Cedrus Tropos
Racing

Māris Egle
Aldis Egle

LVA
LVA

Audi 80 4WD 7:17.61
21/4

5:29.82
20/4

6:57.19
16/4

5:20.29
16/4

Engine

59 Rallyworkshop Arnis Alksnis
Armands Pārupe

LVA
LVA

VAZ 2107 2WD
Open

7:26.11
22/7

3:47.10
21/7

5:11.12
21/7

10:55.71
13/5

Rally-2

33 Liepājas rallija
komanda

Renārs Francis
Gunars Francis

LVA
LVA

BMW 325 2WD
Open
L12

Out of road


